PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: WIGGINS RE-50(J)

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $ 3,892.29 $ 46,707.53 $ 3,892.29 $42,815.24
August $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 3,892.29 $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $ 46,707.53 $7,784.58 $ 38,922.95
September $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 3,892.29 $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $ 46,707.53 $11,676.87 $ 35,030.66
October $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 3,892.29 $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $ 46,707.53 $ 15,569.16 $ 31,138.37
November $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 3,892.29 $ 3,892.29 $0.00 $ 46,707.53 $ 19,461.45 $ 27,246.08
December $ 228,330.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.65 $ 228,331.58 $ 3,892.29 $ 224,439.29 $ 495,584.77 $ 247,792.38 $ 247,792.39
January $41,298.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,846.84 $ 39,451.89 $ 228,331.58 -$ 188,879.69 $ 495,584.77 $289,091.11 $ 206,493.66
February $41,298.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,298.73 $ 39,451.89 $ 1,846.84 $ 495,584.77 $ 330,389.84 $ 165,194.93
March $41,298.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,298.73 $41,298.73 $0.00 $ 495,584.77 $ 371,688.57 $ 123,896.20
April $42,714.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,714.76 $41,298.73 $1,416.03 $ 499,832.86 $414,403.33 $ 85,429.53
May $42,714.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 99.67 $42,615.09 $42,714.76 -$ 99.67 $ 499,832.86 $457,118.09 $42,714.77
June $42,710.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.55 $42,710.31 $42,615.09 $95.22 $ 499,828.95 $ 499,828.95 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 499,828.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,946.41



